
 Rodeln

Schlittelweg Kronberg-
Jakobsbad

Tourdaten
Strecke8km

Dauer2:15h

Aufstieg2m

Abstieg800m

Schwierigkeit-

Kondition

Technik

Höhenlage

871 m

1.658 m

km
1,81,20,60,30

Wegearten Höhenprofil

Asphalt 3,3 km

Schotterweg 0,3 km

Naturweg 2,5 km

Pfad 1,1 km

Unbekannt 0,8 km

m

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

600
7654321km

Unterwegs auf dem längsten Schlittelweg der Ostschweiz
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